All persons claiming a legal interest in 
the subject property and desiring to 
contest the forfeiture must file with the 
court and serve upon the below identi-
fied attorney any responsive pleadings 
and affirmative defenses within 20 days 
after receipt of this Notice.

FORTY-SIX THOUSAND FIVE 
HUNDRED FORTY-SIX DOLLARS 
($46,546.00) IN U.S. CURRENCY was 
seized on or about January 9, 2019 at or 
near 4727 100th Dr. E., Parrish, Florida 
and filed under Case No.: 2019-CA- 
839 in the Twelfth Judicial Circuit, in 
and for Manatee County, Florida.
May 3, 10, 2019 19-00640M

FIRST INSERTION